
CITY OF PLANO 
RFB CIP  

Bid No.  2024-0299-B 
Screening Wall Replacement – Parkwood Boulevard, Nassau 

Drive, and Willow Bend Drive 
7462 

Bid Recap 
Bid Opening Date/Time:  Thursday, May 2, 2024 at 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 929 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  2 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 5 

Total Bid 

    $3,639,652.50 
$4,106,873.00 
$4,768,008.00 
 $4,806,389.00 
 $5,049,763.00 

Vendor: 

Ratliff Hardscape, LTD   
A&C Construction, Inc. 
Reyes TX, Inc. 
A & B Construction, LLC 
Urban Infraconstruction, LLC 

Recommended Vendor: 
Ratliff Hardscape, LTD      $3,639,652.50 

Dawn Smith 5/17/2024 
 Dawn Smith ,  Contract Administrator Date 




